5502 Timberlea Blvd. Mississauga, ON Canada  L4W 2T7 • Toll Free: 1 877 226-3369 (CAMDEN9)
Tel: (905) 366-3377 • Fax: (905) 366-3378 • E-mail: info@camdencontrols.com • www.camdencontrols.com
AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S
K
EY
PA
D
S
S
PE
C
IA
L
PU
R
PO
S
E
SW
IT
C
H
ES
H
AN
D
S
-F
R
EE
 S
W
IT
C
H
ES
R
F
C
O
N
TR
O
LS
M
O
U
N
TI
N
G
 O
PT
IO
N
S
PU
S
H
 B
U
TT
O
N
S
K
EY
 S
W
IT
C
H
ES
FEATURES
MOUNTING POSTS
CM-42 - CM-48 SERIES
M O U N T I N G  P O S T S
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATION
Camden mounting posts offer a superior method of mounting a switch, keypad, card
reader, or other door activation device, when mounting adjacent to the door is difficult
or unsuitable. The various preps allow for use with virtually any switch or door
activation device. Available in two anodized colors or mill finish to blend with any décor.
The mounting post has provisions to be hard-wired, or for wireless operation utilizing
Camden radio controls.
•  MODELS FOR 38" OR 42" SWITCH
HEIGHT
•  CLEAR ALUMINUM AND DARK BRONZE
 ANODIZED, OR MILL FINISH (SUITABLE
 FOR PAINTING)
•   AVAILABLE WITH OR WITHOUT SINGLE
GANG SWITCH CUT-OUT
 •  NEW CAP DESIGN FEATURES PEAKED
'ROOF' TO SHED WATER AND EASY
REMOVAL WITH ALLEN KEY WRENCH
•  EASY INSTALLATION AND SERVICE OF
 LAZERPOINT™ RF WIRELESS SWITCH
 TRANSMITTER AND BATTERIES
CAMDEN DOOR CONTROLS Mounting Posts are available in 42” (38” switch height)
and 48” (42” switch height) models, constructed from 1/8" extruded aluminum. They
are available in clear aluminum and dark bronze anodized finishes and mill (suitable
for painting). Posts are supplied with a flame and impact resistant ABS post cap, steel
mounting base, and stainless steel mounting hardware. The post cap is designed for
easy installation of Lazerpoint RF™ 915Mhz. wireless transmitter and battery pack.
An optional in-ground mounting base has re-bar welded to the base and is supplied
instead of the standard mounting base.
CM-42IG (OPTIONAL)
In-ground mounting base
CM-42 BSU-BRZ
(Shown with CM-60/2
push plate, sold separately)
5502 Timberlea Blvd. Mississauga, ON Canada  L4W 2T7 • Toll Free: 1 877 226-3369 (CAMDEN9)
Tel: (905) 366-3377 • Fax: (905) 366-3378 • E-mail: info@camdencontrols.com • www.camdencontrols.com
ARCHITECTS /ENGINEERS SPECIFICATIONS
LIT-SP-42&48R1
MOUNTING POSTS
 6” ROUND
SWITCH
(SWITCH SOLD
SEPARATELY)
WALL
THICKNESS
BASE
THICKNESS
CONCRETE
ANCHORS
IN-GROUND
BASE DETAIL
REBAR
CM-42 CM-48
(13mm)
½”
(5mm)
3⁄16”
(3mm)
1⁄8”
(152mm)
6”
(102mm)
4”
(965mm)
38”
(1066mm)
42”
(1219mm)
48”
(1066mm)
42”
(254mm)
10”
(13mm)
½”
MODEL      DESCRIPTION
     CLEAR ALUMINUM FINISH
CM-42-CSU-CLR              42" TALL, NO SWITCH PREP
CM-42-BSU-CLR               42" TALL, (38" SWITCH HEIGHT) SINGLE GANG PREP
CM-48-BSU-CLR              48" TALL, (42" SWITCH HEIGHT) SINGLE GANG PREP
CM-42-DSU-CLR              42” TALL, COLUMN™ SWITCH PREP
CM-48-DSU-CLR              48” TALL, COLUMN™ SWITCH PREP
     MILL FINISH
CM-42-CSU-MIL              42" TALL, NO SWITCH PREP
CM-42-BSU-MIL              42" TALL, (38" SWITCH HEIGHT) SINGLE GANG PREP
CM-48-BSU-MIL              48" TALL, (42" SWITCH HEIGHT) SINGLE GANG PREP
     BRONZE FINISH
CM-42-CSU-BRZ              42" TALL NO SWITCH PREP
CM-42-BSU-BRZ              42" TALL, (38" SWITCH HEIGHT) SINGLE GANG PREP
CM-48-BSU-BRZ              48" TALL, (42" SWITCH HEIGHT) SINGLE GANG PREP
CM-42-DSU-BRZ              42” TALL, COLUMN™ SWITCH PREP
CM-48-DSU-BRZ              48” TALL, COLUMN™ SWITCH PREP
     IN GROUND MOUNTING OPTION
CM-42-IG               IN-GROUND BASE WITH REBAR
The posts to be used throughout the complex shall be CAMDEN DOOR CONTROLS
CM-42 or CM-48 Series, 6” x 6” aluminum posts. Steel will not be accepted.
The posts shall be 42” or 48" in height and accommodate any standard all-active switch.
The post shall include a molded ABS cap to facilitate radio transmission. The post shall
be anodized in standard architectural finishes, or mill aluminum suitable for painting.
The mounting base shall be 3/16" steel for surface mounting, or optionally an in-ground
steel base shall be used.
All mounting posts are complete ready-to-install assemblies and include weather
resistant fasteners and instructions. Shipping weight is 18 lbs. (8.16 kg) for the CM-42
and 20 lbs. (9.07 kg) for the CM-48.
CM-42
ORDERING INFORMATION